Farnell Page 621 Date: 05-09-06 time:20:22
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

Input Voltage 85 to 264V ac (40 to 440Hz) Cooling: Convection
Operating Temperature -10 to 50°C
Mftrs. List No. Output Voltage Output Current Order code
CU20-00 3.3 V 4.40 A 100-5659
CU20-10 5.0 V 4.40 A 100-5660
CU20-09 9.0V 2.44A 100-5661
CU20-12 12.0 V 1.80 A 100-5663
CU20-13 15.0 V 1.40 A 100-5664
CU20-14 24.0 V 0.92 A 100-5665
ACS40US03 3.3 V 6.00 A 110-9805
ACS40US05 5.0 V 6.00 A 110-9806
ACS40US09 9.0 V 4.45 A 110-9808
ACS40US12 12.0 V 3.34 A 110-9809
ACS40US15 15.0 V 2.67 A 110-9810
ACS40US24 24.0 V 1.67 A 110-9811
ACS40US48 48.0 V 0.83 A 110-9812
ACS60US03 3.3V 8A 110-9813
ACS60US09 9.0V 6.67A 110-9814
ACS60US12 12.0 V 5.00 A 110-9815
ACS60US15 15.0 V 4.00 A 110-9816
ACS60US24 24.0 V 2.50 A 110-9817
ACS60US48 48.0 V 1.25 A 110-9818
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+ +
GLS230/24-1 121-8791● 6,452.00 6,047.00 5,692.00 – –
GLS230/24-3 121-8792● 8,901.00 8,344.00 7,854.00 – –
Input Voltage 85-265V ac (120-370V dc) Load Regulation ±0.8%
Input Frequency 47-440Hz Operating Temperature -10 - 60°C
Output Power 10-50W Safety Approvals UL, CSA, EN60950
Line Regulation ±0.4%
Mftrs. Price Each
Voltage Wattage List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+
5V dc 10W JBW05-2R0 116-6550● 1,971.00 1,698.00 1,516.00
12V dc 10W JBW12-0R9 116-6551● 1,971.00 1,698.00 1,516.00
15V dc 10W JBW15-0R7 116-6552● 1,971.00 1,698.00 1,516.00
24V dc 10W JBW24-0R5 116-6553● 1,971.00 1,698.00 1,516.00
5V dc 15W JBW05-3R0 116-6555● 2,306.00 1,987.00 1,774.00
12V dc 15W JBW12-1R3 116-6556● 2,306.00 1,987.00 1,774.00
24V dc 15W JBW24-0R7 116-6557● 2,306.00 1,987.00 1,774.00
12V dc 50W JBW12-4R3 116-6558● 3,937.00 3,394.00 3,115.00
24W & 72W Linear, Stabilised Output
Order Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Code 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+
20W
CU20-00 100-5659● 2,473.00 2,391.00 2,330.00 – –
CU20-10 100-5660● 2,473.00 2,391.00 2,330.00 – –
CU20-09 100-5661● 2,473.00 2,391.00 2,330.00 – –
CU20-12 100-5663● 2,473.00 2,391.00 2,330.00 – –
CU20-13 100-5664● 2,473.00 2,391.00 2,330.00 – –
CU20-14 100-5665● 2,473.00 2,391.00 2,330.00 – –
40W
ACS40US03 110-9805● 2,520.00 2,445.00 2,370.00 – –
ACS40US05 110-9806● 2,520.00 2,445.00 2,370.00 – –
ACS40US09 110-9808● 2,520.00 2,445.00 2,370.00 – –
ACS40US12 110-9809● 2,520.00 2,445.00 2,370.00 – –
ACS40US15 110-9810● 2,520.00 2,445.00 2,370.00 – –
ACS40US24 110-9811● 2,520.00 2,445.00 2,370.00 – –
ACS40US48 110-9812● 2,520.00 2,445.00 2,370.00 – –
60W
ACS60US03 110-9813● 3,910.00 3,790.00 3,669.00 – –
ACS60US09 110-9814● 3,949.00 3,828.00 3,706.00 – –
ACS60US12 110-9815● 3,604.00 3,493.00 3,382.00 – –
ACS60US15 110-9816● 3,640.00 3,528.00 3,416.00 – –
ACS60US24 110-9817● 3,640.00 3,528.00 3,416.00 – –
ACS60US48 110-9818● 3,640.00 3,528.00 3,416.00 – –
Accessories
CU20 Cover 100-5667● 1,060.00 1,040.00 997.00 – –
CU20 Loom 100-5666● 310.00 299.00 289.00 279.00
CU20-60 Connector Kit 100-5668● 207.00 196.00 186.00 176.00
ACS40/60 Cover 111-0687● 1,083.00 1,062.00 1,017.00 – –
ACS40/60 Loom 111-0689● 280.00 271.00 261.00 243.00
GLS Series
20-60 Watt Single Output
15/30/50 Watt Modular PSUs - Switch Mode